
A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Below 

33%
33% 

to

<45%

45% 

to

<60%

60% 

to

<75%

75% 

to

<90%

90% 

&

above 

1 ENGLISH CORE 77 77 16 9 14 10 15 9 3 1 0 100.00% 419 68.02 0 0 1 10 41 25

2 HINDI CORE 17 17 4 1 3 2 3 3 0 1 0 100.00% 89 65.44 0 0 1 6 6 4

3 MATHS 51 51 3 3 4 8 12 9 7 5 0 100.00% 203 49.75 0 2 12 24 8 5

4 PHYSICS 54 54 15 15 14 4 6 0 0 0 0 100.00% 353 81.71 0 0 0 9 23 22

5 CHEMISTRY 54 54 9 5 8 12 4 13 3 0 0 100.00% 276 63.89 0 0 3 19 20 12

6 BIOLOGY 41 41 22 2 9 6 2 0 0 0 0 100.00% 282 85.98 0 0 0 1 13 27

7 COMPUTER SCIENCE 13 13 0 3 1 0 5 3 1 0 0 100.00% 58 55.77 0 0 0 0 9 4

8 ECONOMICS 23 23 2 1 4 2 7 5 1 1 0 100.00% 103 55.98 0 0 3 12 6 2

9 BUSINESS STUDIES 23 23 1 3 2 3 4 6 3 1 0 100.00% 97 52.72 0 0 1 12 9 1

10 ACCOUNTANCY 23 22 1 1 5 3 2 3 1 6 1 95.65% 85 46.20 1 2 9 5 5 1

11 INFORMATICS PRACTICES 9 9 1 0 2 2 0 1 3 0 0 100.00% 39 54.17 0 0 0 3 4 2

12 PHYSICAL EDUCATION (ADDL) 75 75 2 7 11 20 21 7 3 4 0 100.00% 346 57.67 0 0 4 17 48 6

13 SANSKRIT (ADDL) 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100.00% 15 93.75 0 0 0 0 2 0

77 77 74 43 66 52 60 52 22 15 1 100.00% 2004 65.06 1 0 2 26 37 12

77 77 77 51 77 72 81 59 25 19 1 100.00% 2365 63.99 0 0 2 25 39 11

Total 

Passed 
No. of students in each grade Pass % N X W

TOTAL (WITHOUT ADDL. SUBJECT)

TOTAL (WITH ADDL. SUBJECT)

Number of students securing %PI
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S.No. Subject Total 

Appear

ed



A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Below 

33%
33% 

to

<45%

45% 

to

<60%

60% 

to

<75%

75% 

to

<90%

90% 

&

above 

1 ENGLISH CORE Saira Banu (A) 28 28 8 5 7 2 3 3 0 0 0 100.00% 172 76.79 0 0 0 2 13 13

2 ENGLISH CORE M Anjaneyulu (B,C) 49 49 8 4 7 8 12 6 3 1 0 100.00% 247 63.01 0 0 1 8 28 12

3 HINDI CORE Pushpa Nigam 17 17 4 1 3 2 3 3 0 1 0 100.00% 89 65.44 0 0 1 6 6 4

4 MATHS D C Uma 25 25 2 2 2 3 5 5 3 3 0 100.00% 101 50.50 0 1 6 12 3 3

5 MATHS Preeti Dhama (B) 26 26 1 1 2 5 7 4 4 2 0 100.00% 102 49.04 0 1 6 12 5 2

6 PHYSICS Satish Kumar 54 54 15 15 14 4 6 0 0 0 0 100.00% 353 81.71 0 0 0 9 23 22

7 CHEMISTRY R Venkatesh (A) 28 28 4 1 5 5 3 8 2 0 0 100.00% 134 59.82 0 0 2 12 9 5

8 CHEMISTRY Tanveer Alam (B) 26 26 5 4 3 7 1 5 1 0 0 100.00% 142 68.27 0 0 1 7 11 7

9 BIOLOGY G K Vinayagam 41 41 22 2 9 6 2 0 0 0 0 100.00% 282 85.98 0 0 0 1 13 27

10 COMPUTER SCIENCE Vimal Sharma 13 13 0 3 1 0 5 3 1 0 0 100.00% 58 55.77 0 0 0 0 9 4

11 ECONOMICS B Chandrakant 23 23 2 1 4 2 7 5 1 1 0 100.00% 103 55.98 0 0 3 12 6 2

12 BUSINESS STUDIES Ashwini Melge 23 23 1 3 2 3 4 6 3 1 0 100.00% 97 52.72 0 0 1 12 9 1

13 ACCOUNTANCY Ashwini Melge 23 22 1 1 5 3 2 3 1 6 1 95.65% 85 46.20 1 2 9 5 5 1

14 INFORMATICS PRACTICES R K Lakhara 9 9 1 0 2 2 0 1 3 0 0 100.00% 39 54.17 0 0 0 3 4 2

15 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 75 75 2 7 11 20 21 7 3 4 0 100.00% 346 57.67 0 0 4 17 48 6

16 SANSKRIT 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100.00% 15 93.75 0 0 0 0 2 0

N X W PI Number of students securing %
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S.No. Subject Teacher's 

Name

(Mrs./Ms./Mr.

)

Total 

Appear

ed

Total 

Passed 
No. of students in each grade Pass %


